
UP NORTH COMBINE LIMITED

2024 SEASON RACE PROGRAMME

RACEPOINT PICKUP

Sat, 6th April Wetherby & Selby Club

Sat, 13th April Worksop Club

Sat, 20th April Grantham Club

Sat, 27th April Huntingdon Club

Sat, 4th May Huntingdon Club

Sat, 11th May Maidstone  - OB National Fed 

Arras (Channel Race) Marking Station

Grantham Club

Sat, 25th May Maidstone - OB National Fed

Roye (Channel Race) Marking Station

Huntingdon Club

Sat, 8th June Eastbourne - OB National Fed

Reims (Channel Race) Marking Station

Grantham Club

Sat, 22nd June Plumpton - OB National Fed

Sat, 29th June Grantham Club

Sat, 6th July Maidstone - OB National Fed

Sat, 13th July Huntingdon Club

Roye (Channel Race) Marking Station

Eastbourne - OB National Fed

Wetherby & Selby Club

Sat, 3rd August Wetherby & Selby Club

Sat, 10th August Worksop Club

Sat, 17th August Worksop Club

Sat, 24th August Grantham Club

Sat, 31st August Huntingdon Club

Sat, 7th September Huntingdon Club

Sat, 14th September Maidstone - YB National Fed

Wetherby & Selby Club

Sat, 18th May

Sat, 1st June

Sat, 15th June

Sat, 20th July

Wed, 15th May

Fri, 17th May

Fri, 12th April

Fri, 19th April

Fri, 26th April

Fri, 3rd May

Fri, 10th May

Wed, 17th July

Thurs, 18th July
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RACE DATE

Fri, 14th June

Thurs, 20th June

Fri, 28th June

Fri, 5th July

Fri, 12th July

Fri, 24th May

Wed, 29th May

Fri, 31st May

Thurs, 6th June

Wed, 12th June

BASKET

Fri, 5th April

Sat, 27th July Fri, 26th July

Sat, 21st September Fri, 20th September

Please note: This programme is subject to change.  Should predicted weather conditions or any other issue that 

could threaten the planned race, an alternative racepoint or race cancellation, if needed, will be made
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Fri, 2nd August

Fri, 9th August

Fri, 16th August

Fri, 24th August

Fri, 30th August

Fri, 6th September

Fri, 13th September


